ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
UVC Ultra-Miniature-Sized for adapters.
One rank smaller case sizes than UVY.
Suited for adapter circuit.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
Specifications
Category Temperature Range
Rated Voltage Range

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
400
（2G）
4.7 8×11.5 0.25 175.2 70 UVC2G4R7MPD
5.6 8×11.5 0.25 189.6 70 UVC2G5R6MPD
8.2 8×16 0.25 231.2 85 UVC2G8R2MPD
10 10×12.5 0.25 260 100 UVC2G100MPD
12 8×20 0.25 292 120 UVC2G120MPD
15 10×16 0.25 340 150 UVC2G150MPD
18 10×20 0.25 388 200 UVC2G180MPD
■Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.
 For formed lead or taped product specifications and minimum order quantity,